[AAF

World Championships

-y m‘rld ; .
Beljlng ICHNI Championships

22-30 August 2015

YRE B SR / SUMMARY

A

B F-$R¥R 16 / Javelin Throw Men - Decathlon

RECORDS

RESULT NAME

COUNTRY AGE

VENUE DATE

World Decathlon Best [DIE] 79.80 Peter BLANK GER 30 Emmelshausen 19 Jul 1992
Champ. Decathlon Best 75.19 Leonel SUAREZ CcuB 22 Berlin (Olympiastadion) 20 Aug 2009
29 August 2015
RANK PLACE GROUP BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 1 A 456 Janek OIGLANE EST 25 Apr 94 68.51
RGHEHLN BN 9944FE4H 251
2 2 A 457 Maicel UIBO EST 27 Dec 92 64.51 |:|
K B ER 924F12H27H
3 1 B 155 Larbi BOURRADA ALG 10 May 88 63.82 |:|
TRLA FL 98845 H 10H
4 2 B 1013 Ashton EATON USA 21 Jan 88 63.63 |:|
VR Faf 145 98841 H21H
5 3 B 319 Damian WARNER CAN 04 Nov 89 63.50 |:|
g KK 989411 H4H
6 3 A 579 Kurt FELIX GRN 04 Jul 88 63.41
BRI ERE 198847 H 4 H
7 4 A 390 Adam Sebastian HELCELET CZE 27 Oct 91 63.07 |:|
/RIS LY FECHTHR 91410H 27H
8 4 B 560 Kai KAZMIREK GER 28 Jan 91 62.55
HlEKER gl 9914E1H 28H
9 5 A 568 Michael SCHRADER GER 01 Jul 87 62.09 |:|
i 78R BRR 19874FE7H 1H
10 5 B 882 Ilya SHKURENEV RUS 11 Jan 91 60.99 |:|
{+EE BSE X (GHRIE 9914E1ANH
1 6 B 544 Rico FREIMUTH GER 14 Mar 88 60.61
hEBs 2E 9884E3H 14 H
12 6 A 442 Pau TONNESEN ESP 24 Oct 92 60.42 |:|
e 05 924E10H 24 H
13 7 B 760 Pieter BRAUN NED 21 Jan 93 56.95
A By 9934E1H21H
14 7 A 673 Keisuke USHIRO JPN 24 Jul 86 56.52
F B 98647 H 24 H
15 8 B 1073 Zach ZIEMEK USA 23 Feb 93 56.50 |:|
FEER LT 99342 H23H
16 9 B 228 Thomas VAN DER PLAETSEN BEL 24 Dec 90 55.23
75 8-SR AR FED HY 904F12H 24 H
17 8 A 488 Bastien AUZEIL FRA 22 Oct 89 55.14
HUEF BT 894E10A 22H
18 9 A 812 Pawel WIESIOLEK POL 13 Aug 91 54.08
HEERFR B ST IR 99148 H13H
19 10 A 667 Akihiko NAKAMURA JPN 23 Oct 90 53.57 |:|
ks B 904FE10H 23H
20 1 A 444 Jorge URENA ESP 08 Oct 93 53.17
LERT ZRiF 9934:10H8H
21 12 A 227 Niels PITTOMVILS BEL 18 Jul 92 52.96
P AT R B JE/R B 9924E7H18H
22 10 B 978 Oleksiy KASYANOV UKR 26 Aug 85 49.35 |:|
R K FEELHE 9854E8H 26 H

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

BEIJING 2015

867

806

795

793

791

789

784

776

769

753

747

744

692

686

685

666

665

649

642

636

633

579

1aaF ™

Data Processing by CANON  AT-JT-M-u---DEC-M.RS4..v1ssued at 18:52 on Saturday, 29 August 2015 E”‘

Official IAAF Partners

S&TDK

TOYOTA

SEIKO

do e

Canon {4t

TBSX

TOKYO BROADCASTING SYSTEM, INC.




IAAF
World Championships

-y mFrld ; .
Beljlng ICHNI Championships

22-30 August 2015

RS ST / SUMMARY
B - ¥8F¥RHC / Javelin Throw Men - Decathlon

1aaF ™

BEIJING 2015

29 August 2015

RANK PLACE GROUP BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH
B 271 Felipe DOS SANTOS BRA 30 Jul 94
217 ST BRI, 99447 A30H

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

RESULT

DNS

Data Processing by CANON  AT-JT-M-u---DEC-M.RS4..v1ssued at 18:52 on Saturday, 29 August 2015 EH

Official IAAF Partners

TOYOTA
) i

&TDK
SEIKO

Canon {4t

TBSX

TOKYO BROADCASTING SYSTEM, INC.




	Men - Javelin Throw - Decathlon - Results Summary

