





## 综合成绩 / SUMMARY



## 男子**掷标枪 / Javelin Throw Men - Decathlon**

RECORDS	RESULT NAME	COUNTRY	AGE	VENUE	DATE
World Decathlon Best WDB	79.80 Peter BLANK	GER	30	Emmelshausen	19 Jul 1992
Champ. Decathlon Best CDB	75.19 Leonel SUÁREZ	CUB	22	Berlin (Olympiastadion)	20 Aug 2009

## 29 August 2015

RANK	PLACE	GROUP	BIB	NAME	COUNTRY	DATE of BIRTH	RESULT		
1	1	Α	456	Janek ÕIGLANE	EST	25 Apr 94	68.51		867
				奥伊吉拉内 哈内克		994年4月25日			
2	2	Α	457	Maicel UIBO	EST	27 Dec 92	64.51	PB	806
				尤伊伯 <b>迈塞尔</b>		92年12月27日			
3	1	В	155	Larbi BOURRADA	ALG	10 May 88	63.82	SB	795
				博拉达 拉比		988年5月10日			
4	2	В	1013	Ashton EATON	USA	21 Jan 88	63.63	SB	793
				伊顿 阿仕顿		988年1月21日			
5	3	В	319	Damian WARNER	CAN	04 Nov 89	63.50	SB	791
				华纳 达米安		989年11月4日			
6	3	Α	579	Kurt FELIX	GRN	04 Jul 88	63.41		789
				费利克斯 库尔特		1988年7月4日			
7	4	Α	390	Adam Sebastian HELCELET	CZE	27 Oct 91	63.07	SB	784
				赫尔赛莱特 亚当·塞巴斯蒂安		91年10月27日			
8	4	В	560	Kai KAZMIREK	GER	28 Jan 91	62.55		776
				凯日米瑞克 凯		991年1月28日			
9	5	Α	568	Michael SCHRADER	GER	01 Jul 87	62.09	SB	769
				施拉德尔 迈克尔		1987年7月1日			
10	5	В	882	Ilya SHKURENEV	RUS	11 Jan 91	60.99	SB	753
				什库日涅夫 伊利亚		991年1月11日			
11	6	В	544	Rico FREIMUTH	GER	14 Mar 88	60.61		747
				弗 <b>赖穆特</b> 里科		988年3月14日			
12	6	Α	442	Pau TONNESEN	ESP	24 Oct 92	60.42	PB	744
				托内森 <b>鲍乌</b>		92年10月24日			
13	7	В	760	Pieter BRAUN	NED	21 Jan 93	56.95		692
				布朗 皮特		993年1月21日			
14	7	Α	673	Keisuke USHIRO	JPN	24 Jul 86	56.52		686
				右代启祐		986年7月24日			
15	8	В	1073	Zach ZIEMEK	USA	23 Feb 93	56.50	SB	685
				<b>泽美克</b> 扎克		993年2月23日			
16	9	В	228	Thomas VAN DER PLAETSEN	BEL	24 Dec 90	55.23		666
				万·德·普莱特森 托 <b>马斯</b>		90年12月24日			
17	8	Α	488	Bastien AUZEIL	FRA	22 Oct 89	55.14		665
				奥泽伊 巴斯蒂安		89年10月22日			
18	9	Α	812	Pawel WIESIOLEK	POL	13 Aug 91	54.08		649
				维耶西奥莱克 帕维尔		991年8月13日			_
19	10	Α	667	Akihiko NAKAMURA	JPN	23 Oct 90	53.57	PB	642
				中村明彦		90年10月23日			
20	11	Α	444	Jorge UREÑA	ESP	08 Oct 93	53.17		636
				乌雷尼亚 豪尔赫		993年10月8日			
21	12	Α	227	Niels PITTOMVILS	BEL	18 Jul 92	52.96		633
				皮托姆威尔斯 尼尔斯		992年7月18日			
22	10	В	978	Oleksiy KASYANOV	UKR	26 Aug 85	49.35	SB	579
				卡西亚诺夫 季莫申科		985年8月26日			

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON AT-JT-M-u---DEC-M.RS4..v1ssued at 18:52 on Saturday, 29 August 2015

















## 综合成绩 / SUMMARY 男子掷标枪 / Javelin Throw Men - Decathlon

29 August 2015

RANK PLACE GROUP	BIB NAME	COUNTRY	DATE of BIRTH	RESULT
В	271 Felipe DOS SANTOS	BRA	30 Jul 94	DNS
	多斯 桑托斯 费利佩		994年7月30日	

2



Timing and Measurement by SEIKO





